Stock SER ATS SWITCH
SUBMITTAL REVISION 1
TRANSFER SWITCH DETAILS
ATS NAME QTY
AMPS /
POLES
(VOLTS)
BYPASS

BY
S.O.
EXPLANATION OF CATALOG NUMBER CODES CATALOG NUMBER
- ISSUE
245204 BKBK 11/07/13
3NTS
MANUAL
AUTOMATIC3ATS
3NTS
CODE
CATALOG TYPE
VOLTAGE CODES
3 PHASE (3 OR 4 WIRE)
NOMINAL
VOLTAGEDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
600
575
550
A
1200
B SWITCHING
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
MANUFACTURING TOLERANCES TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ASCO PROCEDURE MP-I-003.
FOR PLASTIC PARTS SEE MP-I-055
PROJECT
APPROVAL
APPROVAL
FINAL
DRAWN BY
CHECKED
BY DATE
PROJECT NAME: ECN NO.
ECN
NO.
COMPUTER GENERATED DRAWING
ASSEM. REF. NO.
SIZE
DWG. NO.
DRAWING
REV.
DSSCALE
PROJECTION
THIRD ANGLE
REV. TO
SHEET
SHEET
OF
BY APP. DATE
PROPERTY OF ASCO POWER TECHNOLOGIES. USE PERMITTED FOR OUR
WORK ONLY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN OR INVENTION ARE RESERVED.
ASCO P OWER TECHNOLOGIES, L.P.
FLORHAM PARK, NEW JERSEY 07932 U.S.A.ASCO ®
1 6H 317801
1001657
DJB 11/07/13
BK 11/07/13
BK 11/07/13
WIRING DIAGRAM
300 SERIES (H3ATS/H3NTS) 3PH 800-1200 AMPS
"H" FRAME, GROUP G CONTROLS
NONE